The “Mighty Atom™”
High Power Drill
ERGONOMICS & OPERATOR COMFORT
• Pistol grip angle design aids high feed force application for effective drilling
• Aluminium/composite pistol grip construction for enhanced operator comfort
POWER
• Powered by a full 1 Horse Power, oil-free motor to tackle the most demanding applications
• Efficient effective motor to maintain optimum drilling speed

improved safety
High Power Drill – DR750
A
B
C
D
E
C
Chuck Capacity: Ø 13mm (1/2"), Ø 10mm (3/8"), Ø 8mm (5/16")
PICTURE MODEL PART FREE CHUCK MOTOR STALL WEIGHT AIR MIN HOSE SOUND
REF NUMBER SPEED SIZE POWER TORQUE FLOW BORE LEVEL
rpm mm in. kW Hp Nm lbf ins. kg lb l/s cfm mm in. db(A)
Air Inlet: 1/4" BSP.NPT
Vibration level: <2.5 m/s2
Trigger start - Key Chuck Models
A DR750-P6000-C8 1465124 6000 8 5/16" 0.75 1.00 5.3 46 1.1 2.42 14 30 10 3/8" 81
A DR750-P4100-C8 1465114 4100 8 5/16" 0.75 1.00 7.1 63 1.1 2.42 14 30 10 3/8" 81
B DR750-P3300-C10 1465104 3300 10 3/8" 0.75 1.00 9.6 85 1.1 2.42 14 30 10 3/8" 81
B DR750-P2700-C10 1465094 2700 10 3/8" 0.75 1.00 11.1 99 1.1 2.42 14 30 10 3/8" 81
C DR750-P1300-C10 1465084 1300 10 3/8" 0.75 1.00 23.9 211 1.6 3.52 14 30 10 3/8" 81
C DR750-P750-C13 1465074 750 13 1/2" 0.75 1.00 41.0 362 1.6 3.52 14 30 10 3/8" 81
Trigger start - Keyless Chuck Models
D DR750-P6000-K8 1465164 6000 8 5/16" 0.75 1.00 5.3 46 1.1 2.42 14 30 10 3/8" 81
D DR750-P4100-K8 1465154 4100 8 5/16" 0.75 1.00 7.1 63 1.1 2.42 14 30 10 3/8" 81
E DR750-P3300-K10 1465144 3300 10 3/8" 0.75 1.00 9.6 85 1.1 2.42 14 30 10 3/8" 81
E DR750-P2700-K10 1465134 2700 10 3/8" 0.75 1.00 11.1 99 1.1 2.42 14 30 10 3/8" 81
(Shown with side handle fitted)
152mm
6"
'A'